
PARTICIPATION AT THE ŠKODA 24 HOURS 
CYCLING OF LE MANS

ICONIC ORGANISATION - 2 Avenue d'Haouza – 72100 LE MANS - course@24heuresvelo.fr – www.24heuresvelo.fr 

CATEGORY MEN WOMEN MIXED

TRACK ACCESS BY TEAM

RIDER ACCESS
PADDOCK+CAMPSITE AREA

PARKING

SOLO

PAIR

4 RIDER-TEAM

6 RIDER-TEAM

8 RIDER-TEAM

2 MINIMUM

3 MINIMUM

ACCESS TO THE BUGATTI RACE TRACK

Φ Official Bugatti-circuit track floodlight system
Φ Access to sanitary facilities

TIMING SYSTEM 

Φ Microchips
Φ Bibs
Φ Real-time ranking broadcasts
Φ Team's diploma after the race

Φ Shows, exhibitions and workshops...
Φ Partner’s exhibition stands

PARTNERS' VILLAGE ACCESS

SUPERVISION, ORGANISATION AND SAFETY

Φ Supervision of the race 
    o Track marshals and stewards
    o Official FFC referees (Static and motorized)
Φ Organisation and logistics
Φ Medical staff

Φ Paddock access for your team
    o Shared Pit (with other teams)
    o Team = Riders + 2 Paddock-staff members
Φ A gift bag for each competitor
Φ Access to « Houx » Campsite area
    o Pass for personal vehicles
    o Free parking nearby
    o Electricity terminals : paddock and campsite area

400€

650€

1000€

1185€

1350€

2025 FEES


