



### PARTICIPATION AT THE ŠKODA 24 HOURS **CYCLING OF LE MANS**

- Φ Paddock access for your team
  - o Shared Pit (with other teams)
  - o Team = Riders + 2 Paddock-staff members
- Φ A gift bag for each competitor
- Φ Access to « Houx » Campsite area
  - o Pass for personal vehicles
  - o Free parking nearby
  - o Electricity terminals: paddock and campsite area



# **ACCESS TO THE BUGATTI RACE TRACK**

- Φ Official Bugatti-circuit track floodlight system
- Φ Access to sanitary facilities



#### **TIMING SYSTEM**

- Φ Microchips
- Φ Bibs
- Φ Real-time ranking broadcasts
- Φ Team's diploma after the race



## **PARTNERS' VILLAGE ACCESS**

INCLUDES

- Φ Shows, exhibitions and workshops...
- Φ Partner's exhibition stands



#### SUPERVISION, ORGANISATION AND SAFETY

- Φ Supervision of the race
  - o Track marshals and stewards
  - o Official FFC referees (Static and motorized)

REGISTRATION

- Φ Organisation and logistics
- Φ Medical staff



CATEGORY	MEN	WOMEN	MIXED	TRACK ACCESS BY TEAM		
				RIDER	ACCESS PADDOCK+CAMPSITE AREA	PARKING
S0L0 400€	X	X		1	2	2
PAIR 650€	×	×	×	2	2	2
4 RIDER-TEAM 1000€	×	×		4	2	3
6 RIDER-TEAM 1185€	×	×	X 2 MINIMUM	6	2	3
8 RIDER-TEAM 1350€	×	×	X 3 MINIMUM	8	2	4